CLASSIFIEDS

Let us help HELP WANTED
you get the Superintendents,

Supervisors and operators.
Wo R D O UT. We e-verify for employment
Please send resume to Rick Boylan
at rboylan @ mid-americagolf.com

or contact him at 816-524-0010.

The Turf Blanket
the World Relies On

Golf Course Industry
provides a cost-effective, high
impact way to promote your

company's products and services. * Earlier spring green-up

+ Faster seed germination

Our professionally designed article 5 Deeper root development

reprints can be used as direct mail

ieces, sales literature, training aids GOLERRURSE ; Delays dormancy il
k o'r trade show ha’ndouts ; N - * Ideal winterblanket
' GOLF COURS * Best for quick turfirepairs
. I~ * Available in any Size® = =
For even more targeted marketing, B L' <

add your customized advertising * 3 or 7 year warranty covers;

message, logo, mission statement
or other valuable company
information.

‘For.details call 1-800-387-5808 today!

o

‘The Méther
GOLF r]URSE of Invention

govermaster.com ’

ARTICLE REPRINT SERVICE “MAIL: mfo@covermastor.com

800-456-0707 to learn more.

GOLF COURSE

INDUSTRY. i e

COVEHHASTER INC TEL 416 745 4811 FAX 416.742.6837

AD INDEX
,COMPANY WEBSITE COMPANY WEBSITE
Aqua-Aid www.aquaaid.com 61 46 Lebanon Turf www.lebanonturf.com 35 32
Aquatrols www.aquatrols.com 41 37 Liquid Fence Co., The www.liquidfence.com 37 34
Arysta LifeScience www.arystalifescience.com 33 31 Montco Products Corporation 53 44
BASF www.betterturf.basf.us 17 21 Nufarm www.turf.us.nufarm.com 22,23 23,24
Bayer Environmental Science  www.backedbybayer.com 67 Pastentia Bioscience www.pasteuriabio.com 29 29
Biological Mediation Systems ~ www.biologicalmediation.com 8 14 PBI/Gordon www.pbigordon.com 26,47 26,41
Clivus Multrum www.clivusmultrum.com 26 27 Petro Canada www.petro-canada.ca 7 13
Du.Pom Professi(?nal Products www.pr(.)products.dupont.com 25% 25 Poa Publishing 8 15
Eede Technologms www.exlde..com 2 22 Professional Turf Products www.proturfproducts.com 55 45
Floratine www.floratine.com 19 22 (oot Brodites questproducts is 38 35
Horizon www.horizononline.com 6 12
SePRO Corp. WWW.Sepro.com 5 11
Hustler Turf Products www.hustlerturf.com 31 30 3 >
o z RO 7 Sipcam/Advan www.sipcamadvan.com 10,51 17,43
Irrigation Consulting www.irrigationconsulting.com 44 38
3 Tee-2-Green www.tee-2-green.com 2 10
Jacobsen www.jacobsengolf.com 1 18 ” i - e 1 %
T (=T Y 39.68 36,48 Tree afe Industry Association www‘treecarevm ustry.org 5
JRM wwwirmonline com 36 33 Underhill www.underhill.us R 39
JWB Marketing www.birddamage.com 63 47 Valent walentpro.com 9 16
Kalo www.kalo.com 14-15* 19%  *Denotes regional advertising
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